
12. Vojniški krog:  otroci; 250m, letniki 2021 in mlajši

Dečki 1 - 4 leta

Place Bib # Name Time Type Hometown Pace Overall

1 39 ALEKS SOKOLOVSKI 00:01:15.74 Tekači Fit plac, SVN /K 1

2 460 LEV BRUNEC 00:01:19.34 Tekači /K 3

3 15 TIT KOMPLET 00:01:23.61 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 4

4 43 URH VEBER 00:01:27.08 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 6

5 16 GABRIEL LAH 00:01:28.01 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 7

6 420 MAKS JOVANOVIĆ 00:01:30.61 Tekači /K 9

7 3 NIK BULE 00:01:36.61 Tekači Zadobrova, SVN /K 10

8 19 MIO PEČAR 00:01:46.68 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 11

9 453 JON ŠTIMULAK 00:02:17.15 Tekači /K 13

10 464 NIKOLAJ KRAJNC 00:02:30.61 Tekači /K 15

11 8 FRANCI JELEN 00:03:26.36 Tekači Nic, SVN /K 16

Deklice 1 - 4 leta

Place Bib # Name Time Type Hometown Pace Overall

1 41 LANA SREBOT 00:01:18.08 Tekači /, SVN /K 2

2 10 LARA JEVŠENAK 00:01:24.61 Tekači celje, SVN /K 5

3 31 VITA RAKANOVIC 00:01:28.68 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 8

4 22 JULIJA PIGNAR 00:01:46.88 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 12

5 26 SALI POVALEJ 00:02:24.42 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 14

Skupno od 1 - 4

Place Bib # Name Time Type Hometown Pace Overall

1 39 ALEKS SOKOLOVSKI 00:01:15.74 Tekači Fit plac, SVN /K 1

2 41 LANA SREBOT 00:01:18.08 Tekači /, SVN /K 2

3 460 LEV BRUNEC 00:01:19.34 Tekači /K 3

4 15 TIT KOMPLET 00:01:23.61 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 4

5 10 LARA JEVŠENAK 00:01:24.61 Tekači celje, SVN /K 5

6 43 URH VEBER 00:01:27.08 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 6

7 16 GABRIEL LAH 00:01:28.01 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 7

8 31 VITA RAKANOVIC 00:01:28.68 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 8

9 420 MAKS JOVANOVIĆ 00:01:30.61 Tekači /K 9

10 3 NIK BULE 00:01:36.61 Tekači Zadobrova, SVN /K 10

11 19 MIO PEČAR 00:01:46.68 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 11

12 22 JULIJA PIGNAR 00:01:46.88 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 12

13 453 JON ŠTIMULAK 00:02:17.15 Tekači /K 13

14 26 SALI POVALEJ 00:02:24.42 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 14

15 464 NIKOLAJ KRAJNC 00:02:30.61 Tekači /K 15

16 8 FRANCI JELEN 00:03:26.36 Tekači Nic, SVN /K 16
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